Uiy MEARE O | EvE. o

e T T TP BEHAR:  2021/05/13 15:38:57
a—F & ATTE
10002 #-% 50
10146 FEEE (H|) 620
10147 FEOH (82) 800
10200 HFHEOM (&) 100
10208 #E (B) 6970
10225 X£FHFH  (FF) 150
10262 FEHESER  (F|) 400
10290 FFEAR (F]) 1120
10339 #H (B) 410
10357 HEOXE (&) 120
10399 FEOD#R (&) 800
12009 BE-TFTREYT 40
12010 7FRAVTHE—=U54 L 40
13001 H-/hgg 3650
13002 -/ 830
13003 7r-/Mgg 750
13020 B&-/INE 1150
13025 B-7 B&/NME 550
13026 ZEH-77 BE/NNE 150
13088 #F (&) 600
13107 €F (FH) 200
13115 HFHE (&) 2700
13132 #T/MET - (FR) 1750
13167 I&PF 200
13179 JIIEA (82) 130
13308 #&E (H) 580
13360 HDLAHZ () 400
13402 Em&E (FF) 400
13440 BRDFEHE  (FF) 300
13442 FDH (F]) 275
13574 BRD#E (FR) 900
13578 fESnlia  (8) 300
13624 FEEIOC&K () 700
13648 FD ALY (&) 1080
15002 #H-RTL—% 50
15020 B&-RTL—% 1950
15021 5BEGRTL—% 400
15034 EFUHELY 520

1/71 R—2



a—Fk
15083
15103
15107
15132
15205
15230
15245
15326
15359
15367
15369
15373
15386
15415
15443
15450
15451
15452
16000
16006
16008
16031
16045
16076
16084
16100
16128
16139
16150
16171
16191
16192
16196
16207
16212
16221
16222
16228
16239
16243

&
EFIVYRTAH
LIFR

I)LY
ESI)YA/IO—
tLE=—
F1)—7
VILET
FoTLYR
vy (B)
A1IO—Iy>
RURUMIX
Y131
FE—/TA—
TUT)—>  (Polk)
=7
AX—R  (%kE)
TAT+I)T  (Bk)
ALk
h—xr—3ay
Gl)—2h—=
£-H—=
I9tU7

ZFH
AVRZIF—/
%

LA R
JEFN—HUTFT4
TA4IRAAYTF
JyAa<rd
Li—2514k
75URT—X
SRATA
ARG
TA4LRATLT
EEH
H=——avF
Us—

e PZi
g

EGH

ATE
520
1020
700
560
120
60
400
80
60
70
220
180
60
80
480
140
140
50
700
50
50
400
100
100
4150
50
100
100
50
300
100
200
300
25
500
200
50
100
100
200

2/7 R—



a—Fk
16244
16249
16256
16270
16297
16308
16311
16312
16315
16316
16328
16329
17000
17004
17005
17008
17020
17031
17034
17037
17066
17069
17071
17076
17081
17099
17121
17139
17147
17148
17150
17152
17197
17207
17209
17233
17259
17261
17262
17268

Z2E

e )

Z LD

ET

T RXR—>
ILoL—Iv
ENDSAF
o—L
2HILT
Fy/\L—
Fr/N\L—EY
Ty y
TARY
SPh—=
Es-SPh—=x

Lo -SPHh—=F

%-SPh—x
BH-SPA—x
Fx)—Tv/
T
Aoo—(To—
ad—)L
JREFT)—
E/N

o TaTV—/

AR
—A

TA)
AE—Fz!)—
VES A
VESY A
Yk IL—X
ajr

Evay
T5Y
SIXTyh

afF
SRNILELY
ANT4—

HWRE—RE—=HF LD

EvoE 3y

ATE
100
100
100
300

50

90
200
200
100

50

25

25
100
100

50

50
500
100
100
100

50
150

75
100
100
100
175
125
100
100
100
975
150
225
100
575
100
100
100
100

3/7 R—



a—Fk
17283
17286
17290
17292
17295
17299
17305
17315
17318
17324
17325
17326
17329
17343
17350
18000
18005
18020
18085
18098
18170
18196
18211
18224
18231
18247
18275
18908
18918
19000
19002
19004
19005
19041
19049
19110
19114
19115
19117
19122

Z2E
ARB—FELY
Faq

=il

A
LyRZRAIL
aYRyFINAFLyk
EILLYR

24 L

ALk
T7o—21))L
&g

VAN
A—XHRE—F
F)—=—E>H
HF

NS
Lo
BEN\D
FINSUFT
RAHA—IL
JavyLEVY
HIVETa1—LA
M4
Jo—L
A—I4a57T
Hhz)F
J)—>T4—ILK
7IE  (F)
Y L5408 ()
SP/\S
H-SP/\S
E>9-SP/INS
AL2T-SPINT
Z)—=)T47
TLIIUT
ATAVH—
YT Ta—

I or)la—35
Fxl)—Aa—K
H=——74

ATE
100
100
200
25
100
50
100
75
25
100
300
50
100
50
75
30
40
340
30
40
40
80
50
40
30
50
30
40
50
60
30
30
10
30
10
20
20
20
20
20

4/1 R—=2



a—Fk
19125
19911
20020
20036
20043
20058
20074
20082
20097
20118
20133
20137
20151
20157
20165
20178
20183
20188
20216
20218
20234
20242
20249
20255
20269
20290
20292
20307
20313
20314
20319
21020
21195
21207
21290
21291
21293
21294
21300
21302

Z2E
A4—bkA—F
FrvoT4 ()
BE-HT—NRT
N+ (&#E)
FL— (K
ES— (%)
RIARE2—  (B)
YoT4— (8])
IAR (#k)
N—LE—F (#)
A (F)
FTLoh—*
—3yhk
RE—F—JL (BkFR)
<)Tva (B
Z/8 0 (BB
LYY= (#k)
RybSoT4— (1)
YNt

=21 (&)
Ea7E—A2F (#k)
Aa—7

IR (B

HLF G
JO+tya (EH)
T7URRTAVY ()
INATA4—Z=MIX
TIUR (B-\E)
ESVAC )
Ea7TooziL (#)
avk  (Bk)
A=l O

LT VIREIL
wLIETEVY
Rrak7aAk
ARLaJdiL—I75va
Rrovyy
ARLBaILT7ERIA
BIEOM

ENEIDYN

200
90
50
50
50
30
50

100
50
50
20
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
30
50
50
50
50

120
30
30
90
30
30

130

180
30

5/7 R—



a—Fk
21503
21518
21529
21640
22020
22041
22090
22146
23000
23020
23054
23058
23080
23082
23116
24000
24047
24054
25026
25033
25036
25130
25217
25281
26035
26042
26080
26101
26526
26545
26551
27000
28001
29505
30033
30088
30790
30796
31042
31462

&

ZV) R \—p

B
DAYTAGRUE—
TaR—X7o7
BE-TILARAAYT
TR T (B)
T)IR—F  (S4P)
J—IJLk

RAE—F R
BE-ARI—F R
TIL—A2R)LA
SLERNAF LY
TFHITIL—
FAII)LINAFL b
A ¥ILEDY
HBF—X

11174

HIR

hyISoHh (B)
oRY7 (BH)
+—> (B
LOYRX (#k)
A—/R—TRE— (#k)
LA —F (EHK)
TEARR (])
FILITTA45 (#k)
INET (#H)
<Lk (#)
AM)—ZRSAP

ES ]

Jon—F

TS0 53R
=R
Y)yFFLID
WARYYT7ZAh—Lyk
HIHA—REVY
R—)LRAZ—
TILAA )L
YHU I k—
A—IN—TS5FFT)L—

ATE
180
90
150
30
620
80
80
80
120
100
300
800
100
600
300
40
80
50
10
130
20

20
15
500
260
100
140
40
40
20
100
100
100
110
460
40
690
20
60

6/7 R—



a—Fk
31590
31600
31803
32103
32114
32330
32427
32570
32601
32700
33181
33190
33530
33550
33590
33651
33665
34210
34211
34252
34254
34380
34385
34394
34400
34402
34403
34404
34461
34633
35003
35004
35030
39995

Z2E

AF

fEEH
Ea77I)L—
BOX
hILE—/
IN=—I DIl
TYHRZX
V=7
SR
JF7RJR
TILTIZ5EIVR
FTOSLIVA
LY —o7>
ELF
TLAYY
BHZEA
XFH

Fih

<<V i
LEU(Kg)
REFLEV

(A v
YoTI)T—F
JOYAEa—T«
R/—FRTA+
TAFTH
dJukt7

HLk

E R AOYFS
gVl ot /N

TE

TEKY
SLEGS
BfHERETE

300
20
1000
76
350
100
100
1600
50
80
500
1050

2200
24
50
40
50
80

100
30
60
40

100

100
10

6000

1494

7/7 R—



